
Report creation date:
Creator:

Quick-Summary: 61 bets | 93 days duration | 483282 EUR | 48.3 units | 79.2% ROI | 96.7% absolute ROI | 38% win percentage

Report settings

Bet filter Status Active settings
date filter inactive 18.09.2021 - 19.12.2021
sport filter inactive hockey, soccer
bet type filter inactive TIE, 2-Way, 3-Way, HC -1.5, home, away, hc-home, hc-away
odd filter inactive all (0 to 100)
broker filter inactive Pinnacle, Betfair, Interwetten, Sportingbet
predict status filter inactive discover, draft, challenge, approved, inactive, private, misbet  
config count filter inactive 1, 2, 3, 4, 5+ 
bet status filter active open, market, placed, settled, checked  
algo filter active PRODUCTION  
league filter inactive 29 countries, 34 soccer leagues, 5 hockey leagues (details below)
data quality filter inactive good, bad
unit filter inactive all (-1 to 100)
profit filter inactive all
country filter inactive all (see below)
team filter inactive all available teams
bet value filter inactive all bet values
home / away inactive all (home, away)
home advantage inactive all (50%-100% & Unknown)
game req. inactive all (2-21 & Unknown)

Country Active soccer leagues Active hockey leagues
austria tipico-bundesliga
argentina
brazil serie-a
china super-league
czech-republic 1-liga extraliga
denmark superliga
england championship, premier-league
finland veikkausliiga liiga
france ligue-1, ligue-2
germany 2-bundesliga, bundesliga
greece
italy serie-a, serie-b
japan
mexico
netherlands eredivisie
norway eliteserien
poland ekstraklasa
portugal primeira-liga
russia premier-league khl
slovakia
spain laliga2, laliga
sweden allsvenskan
switzerland super-league national-league
turkey super-lig
usa mls nhl
australia a-league

Chris Blättler
04.08.2022 11:41

Performance Report: ustomerData_HighVolume



Performance Overview

Balance
Initial Balance 500000.0
+/- 483282.0
Current Balance 983282.0
Pinnacle 0.0
Betfair 983282.0
Interwetten 0.0
Sportingbet 0.0
Amount placed 0.0
Amount open 0.0
Currency EUR

Performance in currency
Profit 483282.0
ROI 79.2%
Absolute ROI 96.7%

Performance in units (100 Units)
Profit 48.3
ROI 79.2%
Absolute ROI 48.3%

Win percentage
Win % 38%
Total bets 61
Bets won 23
Bets lost 38

Balance top
Balance 1053282.0
Profit 553282.0
Absolute ROI 110.7%
Date 10.12.2021

Balance bottom
Balance 491360.0
Profit -8640.0
Absolute ROI -1.7%
Date 23.09.2021

Current streak
Type loosing
Games 7
Profit -70000
ROI -100.0%

Longest winning streak
Games 10
Profit 426398.0
ROI 426.4%

Longest loosing streak
Games 8
Profit -80000.0
ROI -100.0%

The Big Five represent the 
largest leagues in terms of potential 
bet volume. All leagues are soccer 
leagues in the first division.
The specific leagues are: 

- soccer england premier-league
- soccer france ligue-1
- soccer germany bundesliga
- soccer italy serie-a
- soccer spain primera-division
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Split by Game Day

Day breakdown
Positive days 13
Negative days 19
Neutrale days 1
Total gamedays 33
Non gamedays 288
Calendar days 321

Avg performance per game day
Units 1.5
Currency 15102.6

Game day vs avg profit units
Game days above 13
Game days below 19

Game day vs avg profit currency
Game days above 13
Game days below 19

Required Units
Unit peak 2.86
Peak Date 25.09.2021
ROI on unit peak 1687.4%
Avg req units -38.12

Bets
Bet peak 9
Bet peak date 03.10.2021

# Game Day Date Bet % Bet No. Win% EUR ROI EUR Units ROI Units Avg bets / game day 1.8
1 18.09.2021 3.3% 2 50.0% 21360.0 106.8% 2.1 106.8%
2 19.09.2021 1.6% 1 0.0% -10000.0 -100.0% -1.0 -100.0% Current game day streak
3 21.09.2021 1.6% 1 0.0% -10000.0 -100.0% -1.0 -100.0% Type loosing
4 23.09.2021 1.6% 1 0.0% -10000.0 -100.0% -1.0 -100.0% Game days 5
5 25.09.2021 3.3% 2 100.0% 133280.0 666.4% 13.3 666.4% Bets 7
6 26.09.2021 1.6% 1 0.0% -10000.0 -100.0% -1.0 -100.0% Units -7.0
7 02.10.2021 1.6% 1 100.0% 16268.0 162.7% 1.6 162.7% ROI -100.0%
8 03.10.2021 14.8% 9 100.0% 410130.0 455.7% 41.0 455.7%
9 16.10.2021 1.6% 1 0.0% -10000.0 -100.0% -1.0 -100.0% Longest winning game day streak
10 17.10.2021 3.3% 2 50.0% 6268.0 31.3% 0.6 31.3% Type winning
11 18.10.2021 1.6% 1 0.0% -10000.0 -100.0% -1.0 -100.0% Game days 3
12 23.10.2021 1.6% 1 0.0% -10000.0 -100.0% -1.0 -100.0% Bets 5
13 24.10.2021 3.3% 2 0.0% -20000.0 -100.0% -2.0 -100.0% Units 5.0
14 30.10.2021 1.6% 1 0.0% -10000.0 -100.0% -1.0 -100.0% ROI 99.2%
15 31.10.2021 4.9% 3 33.3% -2948.0 -9.8% -0.3 -9.8%
16 07.11.2021 8.2% 5 20.0% 10960.0 21.9% 1.1 21.9% Longest loosing game day streak
17 19.11.2021 1.6% 1 0.0% -10000.0 -100.0% -1.0 -100.0% Type loosing
18 20.11.2021 1.6% 1 100.0% 23520.0 235.2% 2.4 235.2% Game days 5
19 21.11.2021 3.3% 2 50.0% 12540.0 62.7% 1.3 62.7% Bets 7
20 27.11.2021 3.3% 2 50.0% 13520.0 67.6% 1.4 67.6% Units -7.0
21 28.11.2021 4.9% 3 0.0% -30000.0 -100.0% -3.0 -100.0% ROI -100.0%
22 01.12.2021 4.9% 3 0.0% -30000.0 -100.0% -3.0 -100.0%
23 03.12.2021 1.6% 1 100.0% 31360.0 313.6% 3.1 313.6%
24 04.12.2021 4.9% 3 33.3% 21160.0 70.5% 2.1 70.5%
25 05.12.2021 3.3% 2 0.0% -20000.0 -100.0% -2.0 -100.0%
26 06.12.2021 1.6% 1 100.0% 28420.0 284.2% 2.8 284.2%
27 10.12.2021 1.6% 1 100.0% 17444.0 174.4% 1.7 174.4%
28 11.12.2021 4.9% 3 0.0% -30000.0 -100.0% -3.0 -100.0%
29 12.12.2021 1.6% 1 0.0% -10000.0 -100.0% -1.0 -100.0%
30 14.12.2021 1.6% 1 0.0% -10000.0 -100.0% -1.0 -100.0%
31 18.12.2021 1.6% 1 0.0% -10000.0 -100.0% -1.0 -100.0%
32 19.12.2021 1.6% 1 0.0% -10000.0 -100.0% -1.0 -100.0%

Total / Average 100.0% 61 37.7% 483282.0 79.2% 48.3 79.2%
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Predict & Bet Details

Split by Sport Bet % Bet No. Win% EUR ROI EUR Units ROI Units Settled bets
soccer 100.0% 61 37.7% 483282.0 79.2% 48.3 79.2% Bet count 61
hockey 0.0% 0 0.0% 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0% Avg. betsize 10000

Bet volume 610000

Bets per status
open 0
market 0
placed 0
settled 45
checked 16
cancelled 0
missed 0

Odd hit
Best odd hit 7.8
Worste odd hit 2.66

Split Home/Away Bet % Bet No. Win% EUR ROI EUR Units ROI Units
home 100.0% 61 37.7% 483282.0 79.2% 48.3 79.2%
away 0.0% 0 0.0% 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0% The Home/Away split only

considers games which have been 
placed 3-Way. So either the home
or the away team has been predic-
ted to win. 

TIE predictions are not considered 
in this section.

Split by Bet Type Bet % Bet No. Win% EUR ROI EUR Units ROI Units
TIE 0.0% 0 0.0% 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0%
2-Way 0.0% 0 0.0% 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0% The Bet Type split covers
3-Way 100.0% 61 37.7% 483282.0 79.2% 48.3 79.2% the potential bet types predicted.
HC 0.0% 0 0.0% 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0%

3-Way represents both types Home
and Away predicts.

The current system setup only fore-
sees TIE and 3-Way predicts.
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Unit balance by sport per gameday

Overall Unit Balance Soccer Unit Balance Hockey Unit Balance
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Unit balance home away per gameday

Home Unit Balance Away Unit Balance
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Split by Odd Bet % Bet No. Win% EUR ROI EUR Units ROI Units
Odd <=2.5 0.0% 0 0.0% 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0%
Odd 2.5-4 42.6% 26 34.6% 19042.0 7.3% 1.9 7.3% The Odd Split represents
Odd >4 57.4% 35 40.0% 464240.0 132.6% 46.4 132.6% placed odds. The actual odd indi-

cates what kind of bet has been
placed:

- favorite (<=2), 
- well balanced  (2-3) 
- underdog or tie  (>=3),

Split by Broker Bet % Bet No. Win% EUR ROI EUR Units ROI Units
Pinnacle 0.0% 0 0.0% 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0%
Betfair 100.0% 61 37.7% 483282.0 79.2% 48.3 79.2% The Broker Split allows the 
Interwetten 0.0% 0 0.0% 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0% monitoring of individual broker per-
Sportingbet 0.0% 0 0.0% 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0% formance. 

In a stable environment this shall 
indicate if a broker makes major
shifts in his odd structure.

Bets shall always be placed with
the broker offering the best odd for
a specific game. 

Bets by Home/Away

home away

Bets by Broker

Pinnacle Betfair

Bets by Odd

Odd <=2.5 Odd 2.5-4

Odd >4

Bets by Sport

soccer hockey

Bets by Bet Type

TIE 2-Way

3-Way HC
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home away Pinnacle Betfair

Interwetten Sportingbet
Odd >4

soccer hockey
3-Way HC



Split by Country

# Country Bet % Bet No. Win% EUR ROI EUR Units ROI Units
1 spain 34.4% 21 57.1% 470462.0 224.0% 47.0 224.0%
2 italy 11.5% 7 42.9% 50748.0 72.5% 5.1 72.5%
3 germany 23.0% 14 28.6% 2508.0 1.8% 0.3 1.8%
4 england 14.8% 9 22.2% -420.0 -0.5% 0.0 -0.5%
5 france 16.4% 10 20.0% -40016.0 -40.0% -4.0 -40.0%

Total / Average 100.0% 61 37.7% 483282.0 79.2% 48.3 79.2%
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Split by League

# League Name Bet % Bet No. Win% EUR ROI EUR Units ROI Units Country Sport
1 laliga 34.4% 21 57.1% 470462.0 224.0% 47.0 224.0% spain soccer
2 serie-a 11.5% 7 42.9% 50748.0 72.5% 5.1 72.5% italy soccer
3 bundesliga 23.0% 14 28.6% 2508.0 1.8% 0.3 1.8% germany soccer
4 premier-league 14.8% 9 22.2% -420.0 -0.5% 0.0 -0.5% england soccer
5 ligue-1 16.4% 10 20.0% -40016.0 -40.0% -4.0 -40.0% france soccer

Total / Average 100.0% 61 37.7% 483282.0 79.2% 48.3 79.2%
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Bet List (TIE, 2-Way, 3-Way, HC -1.5)

# Date Sport Country League Home Team Away Team Result Odd Profit Balance
1 18.09.2021 soccer germany bundesliga Fussball-Club Augsburg 1907 Borussia Verein fur Leibesubungen 19001 : 0 4.2 31360.0 531360
2 18.09.2021 soccer germany bundesliga 1. Fussball Club Koln 01/07 e. V.RasenBallsport Leipzig 1 : 1 4.7 -10000.0 521360
3 19.09.2021 soccer germany bundesliga VfB Stuttgart Bayer 04 Leverkusen Fusball GmbH1 : 3 3.3 -10000.0 511360
4 21.09.2021 soccer spain laliga Getafe Club de Futbol Club Atletico de Madrid 1 : 2 6.4 -10000.0 501360
5 23.09.2021 soccer spain laliga Granada Club de Futbol Real Sociedad de Futbol 2 : 3 4.3 -10000.0 491360
6 25.09.2021 soccer spain laliga Deportivo Alaves Club Atletico de Madrid 1 : 0 7.8 66640.0 558000
7 25.09.2021 soccer spain laliga Deportivo Alaves Club Atletico de Madrid 1 : 0 7.8 66640.0 624640
8 26.09.2021 soccer france ligue-1 Football Club des Girondins de BordeauxStade Rennais Football Club 1 : 1 3.5 -10000.0 614640
9 02.10.2021 soccer germany bundesliga VfB Stuttgart Turn- und Sportgemeinschaft 1899 Hoffenheim3 : 1 2.7 16268.0 630908

10 03.10.2021 soccer spain laliga Elche Club de Futbol Real Club Celta de Vigo 1 : 0 3.5 24010.0 654918
11 03.10.2021 soccer spain laliga Reial Club Deportiu Espanyol de BarcelonaReal Madrid Club de Futbol 2 : 1 6.0 49000.0 703918
12 03.10.2021 soccer spain laliga Reial Club Deportiu Espanyol de BarcelonaReal Madrid Club de Futbol 2 : 1 6.0 49000.0 752918
13 03.10.2021 soccer spain laliga Reial Club Deportiu Espanyol de BarcelonaReal Madrid Club de Futbol 2 : 1 6.0 49000.0 801918
14 03.10.2021 soccer spain laliga Reial Club Deportiu Espanyol de BarcelonaReal Madrid Club de Futbol 2 : 1 6.0 49000.0 850918
15 03.10.2021 soccer spain laliga Granada Club de Futbol Sevilla Futbol Club 1 : 0 5.5 44100.0 895018
16 03.10.2021 soccer spain laliga Granada Club de Futbol Sevilla Futbol Club 1 : 0 5.5 44100.0 939118
17 03.10.2021 soccer spain laliga Granada Club de Futbol Sevilla Futbol Club 1 : 0 6.2 50960.0 990078
18 03.10.2021 soccer spain laliga Granada Club de Futbol Sevilla Futbol Club 1 : 0 6.2 50960.0 1041038
19 16.10.2021 soccer germany bundesliga Freiburger Fussball-Club RasenBallsport Leipzig 1 : 1 4.2 -10000.0 1031038
20 17.10.2021 soccer italy serie-a Cagliari Calcio Unione Calcio Sampdoria 3 : 1 2.7 16268.0 1047306
21 17.10.2021 soccer germany bundesliga Bayer 04 Leverkusen Fusball GmbHFussball-Club Bayern Munchen1 : 5 5.2 -10000.0 1037306
22 18.10.2021 soccer spain laliga Deportivo Alaves Real Betis Balompie 0 : 1 3.9 -10000.0 1027306
23 23.10.2021 soccer italy serie-a Unione Sportiva Salernitana 1919Empoli Football Club 2 : 4 2.8 -10000.0 1017306
24 24.10.2021 soccer france ligue-1 Olympique de Marseille Paris Saint-Germain Football Club0 : 0 5.4 -10000.0 1007306
25 24.10.2021 soccer france ligue-1 Olympique de Marseille Paris Saint-Germain Football Club0 : 0 5.4 -10000.0 997306
26 30.10.2021 soccer germany bundesliga Eintracht Frankfurt RasenBallsport Leipzig 1 : 1 4.2 -10000.0 987306
27 31.10.2021 soccer france ligue-1 Angers Sporting Club Olympique Gymnaste Club Nice1 : 2 3.1 -10000.0 977306
28 31.10.2021 soccer england premier-league Norwich City Football Club Leeds United Football Club 1 : 2 3.6 -10000.0 967306
29 31.10.2021 soccer spain laliga Getafe Club de Futbol Reial Club Deportiu Espanyol de Barcelona2 : 1 2.7 17052.0 984358
30 07.11.2021 soccer italy serie-a Venezia Football Club Associazione Sportiva Roma 3 : 2 6.2 50960.0 1035318
31 07.11.2021 soccer germany bundesliga Hertha Berliner Sport-Club Bayer 04 Leverkusen Fusball GmbH1 : 1 3.6 -10000.0 1025318
32 07.11.2021 soccer spain laliga Valencia Club de Futbol Club Atletico de Madrid 3 : 3 4.6 -10000.0 1015318
33 07.11.2021 soccer spain laliga Club Atletico Osasuna Real Sociedad de Futbol 0 : 2 3.3 -10000.0 1005318
34 07.11.2021 soccer germany bundesliga Spielvereinigung Greuther FurthEintracht Frankfurt 1 : 2 3.8 -10000.0 995318
35 19.11.2021 soccer spain laliga Levante Union Deportiva Athletic Club Bilbao 0 : 0 3.5 -10000.0 985318
36 20.11.2021 soccer italy serie-a ACF Fiorentina Associazione Calcio Milan 4 : 3 3.4 23520.0 1008838
37 21.11.2021 soccer france ligue-1 Stade Brestois 29 Racing Club de Lens 4 : 0 3.3 22540.0 1031378
38 21.11.2021 soccer italy serie-a Genoa Football Club Associazione Sportiva Roma 0 : 2 4.8 -10000.0 1021378
39 27.11.2021 soccer germany bundesliga Verein fur Leibesubungen Bochum 1848Freiburger Fussball-Club 2 : 1 3.4 23520.0 1044898
40 27.11.2021 soccer england premier-league Norwich City Football Club Wolverhampton Wanderers Football Club0 : 0 3.6 -10000.0 1034898
41 28.11.2021 soccer france ligue-1 AS Saint-Etienne Paris Saint-Germain Football Club1 : 3 9.6 -10000.0 1024898
42 28.11.2021 soccer italy serie-a Spezia Calcio Bologna Football Club 1909 0 : 1 3.4 -10000.0 1014898
43 28.11.2021 soccer spain laliga Cadiz Club de Futbol Club Atletico de Madrid 1 : 4 8.2 -10000.0 1004898
44 01.12.2021 soccer italy serie-a Genoa Football Club Associazione Calcio Milan 0 : 3 5.5 -10000.0 994898
45 01.12.2021 soccer france ligue-1 Clermont Foot 63 Racing Club de Lens 2 : 2 3.3 -10000.0 984898
46 01.12.2021 soccer england premier-league Everton Football Club Liverpool Football Club 1 : 4 8.9 -10000.0 974898
47 03.12.2021 soccer germany bundesliga 1. FC Union Berlin RasenBallsport Leipzig 2 : 1 4.2 31360.0 1006258
48 04.12.2021 soccer england premier-league West Ham United Football ClubChelsea Football Club 3 : 2 5.2 41160.0 1047418
49 04.12.2021 soccer germany bundesliga Deutscher Sport-Club Arminia Bielefeld1. Fussball Club Koln 01/07 e. V.1 : 1 3.5 -10000.0 1037418
50 04.12.2021 soccer england premier-league Watford Football Club Manchester City Football Club1 : 3 16.0 -10000.0 1027418
51 05.12.2021 soccer france ligue-1 Football Club des Girondins de BordeauxOlympique Lyonnais 2 : 2 5.0 -10000.0 1017418
52 05.12.2021 soccer france ligue-1 Football Club des Girondins de BordeauxOlympique Lyonnais 2 : 2 5.0 -10000.0 1007418
53 06.12.2021 soccer england premier-league Everton Football Club Arsenal Football Club 2 : 1 3.9 28420.0 1035838
54 10.12.2021 soccer france ligue-1 Football Club de Nantes Racing Club de Lens 3 : 2 2.8 17444.0 1053282
55 11.12.2021 soccer germany bundesliga Verein fur Leibesubungen Bochum 1848Ballspielverein Borussia 09 Dortmund1 : 1 6.4 -10000.0 1043282
56 11.12.2021 soccer germany bundesliga Verein fur Leibesubungen Bochum 1848Ballspielverein Borussia 09 Dortmund1 : 1 6.4 -10000.0 1033282
57 11.12.2021 soccer spain laliga Deportivo Alaves Getafe Club de Futbol 1 : 1 2.7 -10000.0 1023282
58 12.12.2021 soccer spain laliga Club Atletico Osasuna Futbol Club Barcelona 2 : 2 4.1 -10000.0 1013282
59 14.12.2021 soccer england premier-league Norwich City Football Club Aston Villa Football Club 0 : 2 3.6 -10000.0 1003282
60 18.12.2021 soccer england premier-league Leeds United Football Club Arsenal Football Club 1 : 4 4.0 -10000.0 993282
61 19.12.2021 soccer england premier-league Newcastle United Football ClubManchester City Football Club0 : 4 19.0 -10000.0 983282


